No. C5766

Return to:

Due no later than Jul 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

TESEMINI OUTING CLUB
LYN MUELLER

603 W 22ND AVE
SPOKANE WA 99203

DEBBIE DEVEREAUX
7532 W MT CARLETON DR
SPIRIT LAKEID ID 83869

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR KAY SIMONS 1502 CAMBRIDGE COURT
DIRECTOR ANNE REES 18 W CREST VIEW AVE
DIRECTOR JAMES WITTER 1021 E 41ST AVE

DIRECTOR NEIL LENNEBACKER 15723 160TH AVE NE
SECRETARY LYN MUELLER 603 W. 22ND AVE

DIRECTOR KELLY CARPENTER 8616 N. FOREST BLVD
PRESIDENT KURT PETERSON 8401 SOUTHFORK LANE
DIRECTOR KAREN PARSONS 11903 S FAIRWAY RIDGE LANE

City State Country
SPOKANE WA USA
SPOKANE WA USA
SPOKANE WA USA
WOODINVILLE WA USA
SPOKANE WA USA
SPOKANE WA USA
SPOKANE WA USA
SPOKANE WA USA

Postal Code
99203
99224
99203
98072
99203
99208
99223
99224

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

WA
C 5766

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Lyn Mueller
Name (type or print): Lyn Mueller

Date: 05/12/2014
Title: Secretary/Treasurer

Processed 05/12/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




