No. C 5766		Due no later than Jul 31, 2014		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. TESEMINI OUTING CLUB LYN MUELLER		DEBBIE DEVEREAUX 7532 W MT CARLETON DR SPIRIT LAKE ID ID 83869			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		603 W 22ND AVE SPOKANE WA 99203		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Nar	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Preside	ent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	KAY SIMONS		1502 CAMBRIDGE COURT	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99203
DIRECTOR	ANNE REES		18 W CREST VIEW AVE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99224
DIRECTOR	ECTOR JAMES WITTER		1021 E 41ST AVE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99203
DIRECTOR	CTOR NEIL LENNEBACKER		15723 160TH AVE NE	WOODINVILLE	WA	USA	98072
SECRETARY	ETARY LYN MUELLER		603 W. 22ND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99203
DIRECTOR	TOR KELLY CARPENTER		8616 N. FOREST BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99208
PRESIDENT	PRESIDENT KURT PETERSON		8401 SOUTHFORK LANE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99223
DIRECTOR	RECTOR KAREN PARSONS		11903 S FAIRWAY RIDGE LANE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99224
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
WA		Signature: Lyn Mueller		Date: 05/12/2014			
C 5766		Name (type or print): Lyn Mueller		Title: Secretary/Treasurer			
Processed 05/12/2014 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							